
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

2

1

1

2

No.

22

47

15

02

5

45

1

57

19

51

85

30

91

96

Class

SPU

FP

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

STL

SRF

SRF

SRF

SPU

GTL

ITB

ITB

Name

Chuck Penachio

Robert Bentz

Budd Severino

J  Ronnie Bledsoe

Todd Vanacore

Jon Ewing

Raymond Filibert

Will Hamel

Steven Greenhill

Jason Napieralski

Paul Flanagan

Wayne Butler

Bob Lee

Alfonso Ruiz

Member #

350881

376717

258074-01

261294

437801

333060

385513

115987

395672

444829

350459

53079

231596-1

Region

11

11

83

83

83

11

11

11

7

83

11

83

11

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

11

Diff

33.883

36.045

36.474

36.843

1:03.290

1:04.644

1:13.845

1:15.246

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

Best Tm

1:28.982

1:31.911

1:32.462

1:32.681

1:32.604

1:34.121

1:33.383

1:34.435

1:35.145

1:38.887

1:39.994

1:43.211

1:50.349

1:42.584

Sponsor

Office Handiman Of S. Fla.

Prestige Racing

Sei Motorsports  Inc.

J R B Of Ormond

Sei Motorsports  Inc.

Lightning Printing

Sandra Hamel

Elite Autosport

Sei Motorsports  Inc.

Dani Crest Kennels & Bruces Signs   Proven Power

Bob's Speed Products

Ava

Sorted on Laps
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Paul Gatenby, Chief Timing & Scoring

John Anderson, Chief Steward

Bob Shafer, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

33.883

Avg. Speed

80.868

Best Lap Tm

1:28.982

Best Speed

82.655

Best Lap by

22 - Chuck Penachio

DOUBLE SARRC, VINTAGE & ENDURANCE RACES

Sunday Group 3 Sanction# 13-R-2358-S

15-Lap SARRC Race #2

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:13:31

Palm Beach Int'l Raceway 2.043 Miles

3/10/2013 12:50 PM

Official


